NSUK:n yleiset laituripilkit Merisalin laitureilla 10.10.20.

Tulokset:

Miehet

9.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.

27.

Pekka Sopanen
Juha Kalin

Hannu Ojaranta
Rauno Leppanen
Pertti Lehtimaki
JP Kilpeldinen
Pertti Kujanpaa
Harri Hietakangas
Tauno Laakso

Kari Kojo

Heikki Hakkarainen

Jarmo Laiho
Hannu Keisalmi
Vaino Turkka
Taisto Ojaranta
Keijo Kaivonen
llkka Aronen
Matti Orrensalo
Hannu Malminen
Risto Kari

Veikko Meskanen
Jaakko Toivonen
Jouko llvonen
Reijo Turunen
Keijo Lehto

Ari Aaltonen

Viljo Kankare

Onki 86
Onki 86
Kiikalan UK
Saarijarven Kaira
Onki 86
Kiikalan UK
NSUK

Onki 86
NSUK
Saarenkiertdjat
NSUK

Onki 86
NSUK
NSUK
Kiikalan UK
Kiikalan UK
NSUK
Kiskon KK
NSUK

Onki 86
NSUK
Kiikalan UK
Kiskon KK
Kiikalan UK
NSUK

Onki 86

NSUK

10155¢g

9436
8925
7680
7537
7372
7325
6995
6992
6709
6677
6087
6068
5789
5783
5713
5449
4613
4949
4489
4354
4311
4307
4249
4239
3915

3514



Naiset

28.
29.
30.
31.
31.
33.

8.
9.

10.

11.

Veikko Makinen
Timo Lammi
Pauli livonen
Kalevi Kaivonen
Sami Tulonen

Pekka Survo

Eira Turkka

Ulla Holmberg
Liisa Reinholm
Marjaana Pajunen
Sirkka Meskanen
Regina Kojo

Tuija Laiho

Eija Saarnio

Ensi Aikio

Pirjo Lehdonkivi

Tarja llvonen

Kiikalan UK
Saarenkiertdjat
NSUK

Kiikalan UK
Vehmaa

LUK

NSUK

Onki 86

Onki 86

HKK

NSUK
Saarenkiertdjat
Onki 86

NSUK
Saarijarven Kaira
NSUK

Kiskon KK

12. Marja-Terttu Marjamaa NSUK

13.

Vuokko Sirkia

NSUK

3428
3401
2585
2211
2211

2122

6131
6099
5734
5634
5172
4810
4645
4580
4052
3436
3212
1681

1314



